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Tyre shelvings

Product information

Sensible solution for storing tyres. Can be loaded and unloaded from both sides. Tyre shelving is easy to install. You can build your own
shelving system by selecting different size of compenents.

Note!

VHPIENTPALKKI = Lateral beam 1200 mm / 500 kg
VHKESKIRPALKKI = Lateral beam 1400 mm / 500 kg

Other products in the table are upright frames.

Material: Steel
Finish: Painted, blue/orange




Part code

VHPIENTPALKKI

VHKESKIRPALKKI

VHPIENTS.1

VHPIENT2PAATY

VHPIENTS5.2

VHPIENT4PAATY

VHPIENT5.3

VHPIENT6PAATY

Code

VHPIENTPALKKI

VHKESKIRPALKKI

VHPIENTS.1

VHPIENT2PAATY

VHPIENTS.2

VHPIENT4PAATY

VHPIENTS.3

VHPIENT6PAATY

Beam width
mm

1,200

1,400

Capacity
kg

500

500

Upright frame height x depth mm

2000 x 400
2000 x 500
2500 x 400
2500 x 500
3000 x 400

3000 x 500

Weight
kg

2.8

3.1

9.5
11
12
13

14

Delivery time
days

14
14
14
14

14
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